
 

EDUCATION OPPORTUNITIES 
04 Nov, Sat, 10:30 am KEYNOTE LECTURE: The Power of an Idea 

By Rev. Dr. Tammy Gieselman, UE Chaplain 
@Woodlawn UMC/ 1120 Woodlawn Ave 

05 Nov, Sun, 1:30-4:00 pm OPEN HOUSE FOR 7 GROUPS WITH SPECIAL PRESENTATIONS 
Falun Dafa Demonstration @ 2 pm 
Reflection on the Life of Baha’u’llah @ 3:30 pm 
     (Celebrating his 200th Birthday) 
@1UU/ Corner of Cedar & Parrish 

06 Nov, Mon, 6:00 pm  
 

BOOK DISCUSSION: The Spiritual Power of Nonviolence  
Led by Members of NonViolent Owensboro 
@ 1UU/ Corner of Cedar & Parrish 

09 Nov, Thu, 7:30 pm MOVIE AT THE MALCO: Walk with Me: Thich Nhat Hanh 
Tickets ($12.50) must be reserved by 28 Oct  
http://gathr.us/screening/20711 

10 Nov, Fri, 6:30 pm TORAH STUDY 
@ Temple Adath Israel/ Corner of 5th & Daviess 

12 Nov, Sun, 1:30-4:00 pm OPEN HOUSES: ISLAMIC CENTER, ASBURY UMC, 
CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST OF LATTER DAY SAINTS, CENTURY 
CHRISTIAN CHURCH 
Special Presentation on Autism Ministry 
@ Century Christian Church/ 1301 Tamarack Rd. 

15 Nov, Wed, 6:00 pm INTRO TO HINDUISM & AARTI (Prayer with Oil Lamps)  
@ Tri-State Hindu Temple/ 6044 Vann Rd, Newburgh, IN 

18 Nov, Sat, 10:00 am SACRED TEXT EXHIBIT 
@ Daviess Co. Public Library 

PRAYER OPPORTUNITIES 
03 Nov, Fri, 1:30pm FRIDAY PRAYERS  

@ Islamic Center of Owensboro/ 3131 Alvey Park Dr. W.  

14 Nov, Tue, 7:00 pm TAIZE SERVICE 
@ Faith Lutheran Church/ 2830 Frederica St. 

15 Nov, Wed, 6:00 pm INTRO TO HINDUISM & AARTI (Prayer with Oil Lamps)  
@ Tri-State Hindu Temple/ 6044 Vann Rd, Newburgh, IN 

16 Nov, Thu, 5:30 pm VESPERS & OPEN HOUSE 
@ St. Stephen’s Cathedral, 610 Locust St. 

19 Nov, Sun, 3:00 pm INTERFAITH THANKSGIVING SERVICE 
@ Tapscott Chapel, KWC 

FELLOWSHIP OPPORTUNITIES 
04, 11, 18 Nov, Sat,  
                 4:30-6:30 pm 

SERVE DINNER @ SOUP KITCHEN 
@ Woodlawn UMC/ 1120 Woodlawn Ave. 
Call in advance: (270) 683-9868 

11 Nov, Sat, 7:00 pm HEATH & MOLLY CELEBRATION CONCERT 
@ 1UU/ Corner of Cedar & Parrish  
$12 in advance, $15 at door 

19 Nov, Sun, 12:00 noon COMMUNITY THANKSGIVING MEAL 
@ Blessed Sacrament Chapel/ 602 Sycamore St. 
Reservation necessary by 5 Nov: (270) 926-4741 


